Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin
Seat Allocation List (2nd Counseling)
M.A. Political Science

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.A. Political Science for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission
list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 04-10-2022 05:00 PM after documents
verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions
are provisional.

Father Name Actual Category Admitted College Alloted Qualifying Weightage Total Score

Category Examination
Score

1 822075 Lovepreet kaur JAGRAM SINGH SC Al CMG GOVT. 67.50 10 77.5
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

2 821631 Nisha SURENDER SINGH |SC Al CMG GOVT. 68.22 8 76.22
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

3 820725 MONIKA PANCHI LAL General HOGC CMG GOVT. 66.14 10 76.14
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

4 820576 POONAM RADHE SHYAM General HOGC CMG GOVT. 65.09 10 75.09
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

5 821513 EKTA RAGHUBIR SINGH |SC HOGC CMG GOVT. 69.73 5 74.73
COLLEGE FOR




WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

820651

pooja

mangat ram

BCA

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

72.81

72.81

821919

SUMAN

OM PRAKASH

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

62.38

10

72.38

821627

MADHU BALA

RAM SINGH

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

62.33

10

72.33

823111

MANSI

PARSHOTTAM
KUMAR

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

66.13

71.13

10

821909

RANKITA

RAMESH KUMAR

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

61.08

10

71.08

11

821632

mamta

dharampal

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

71.00

71

12

821361

SUKHVEER SINGH

DES RAJ

BCA

Al

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

65.08

70.08

13

821650

Priti Rani

SANDEEP KUMAR

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

69.38

69.38

14

820452

ARTI RANI

ASHOK KUMAR

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

59.29

10

69.29

15

822424

Ashok KUMAR

KRISHAN LAL

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

62.27

67.27

16

820639

SUNIL KUMAR

KRISHAN LAL

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

67.13

67.13




17

821084

MONIKA RANI

BAJRANG LAL

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

56.84

10

66.84

18

821276

MUKESH KUMARI

RANBIR SINGH

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

60.42

65.42

19

820593

JYOTI RANI

TELU RAM

BCA

BCA

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

60.33

65.33

20

820911

SAPNA DEVI

SHIMBHU RAM

SC

SC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

59.30

64.3

21

821798

Sumitra Devi

PALA RAM

BCA

BCA

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

59.30

64.3

22

822924

UMESH

SHANKAR LAL

SC

SC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

64.00

64

23

820857

BASKARI

SATBIR SINGH

BCA

BCA

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

57.89

57.89

24

821424

RAJBALA

SUBHASH
CHANDER

General

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

47.04

47.04

25

820597

MEENU

RAMNIWASH

General

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

46.75

46.75

26

820823

ANJALI

JAI SINGH

BCB

BCB

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

27

822509

SIMRANJEET KAUR

KULDEEP SINGH

General

Al

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,

0.00




SIRSA

28 820775 babita jagdish BCB BCB CMG GOVT. 0.00 5 5
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

29 820781 Ramna RANI Rajkumar General Al C.M.K. NATIONAL |0.00 5 5
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

30 822257 ASHA SATISH KUMAR SC HOGC C.M.K. NATIONAL |0.00 0 0
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

31 822928 GURPREET KAUR | NAYAB SINGH General HOGC C.M.K. NATIONAL |0.00 0 0
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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