

Chaudhary Devi Lal University Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University) (Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

## Admin Seat Allocation List (2nd Counseling) M.A. Political Science

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.A. Political Science for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto **04-10-2022 05:00 PM** after documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User ld	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	College Alloted	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	822075	Lovepreet kaur	JAGRAM SINGH	SC	AI	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	67.50	10	77.5
2	821631	Nisha	SURENDER SINGH	SC	AI	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	68.22	8	76.22
3	820725	MONIKA	PANCHI LAL	General	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	66.14	10	76.14
4	820576	POONAM	RADHE SHYAM	General	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	65.09	10	75.09
5	821513	EKTA	RAGHUBIR SINGH	sc	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR	69.73	5	74.73

						WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD			
6	820651	pooja	mangat ram	BCA	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	72.81	0	72.81
7	821919	SUMAN	OM PRAKASH	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	62.38	10	72.38
8	821627	MADHU BALA	RAM SINGH	SC	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	62.33	10	72.33
9	823111	MANSI	PARSHOTTAM KUMAR	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	66.13	5	71.13
10	821909	RANKITA	RAMESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	61.08	10	71.08
11	821632	mamta	dharampal	General	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	71.00	0	71
12	821361	SUKHVEER SINGH	DES RAJ	BCA	AI	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	65.08	5	70.08
13	821650	Priti Rani	SANDEEP KUMAR	SC	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	69.38	0	69.38
14	820452	ARTI RANI	ASHOK KUMAR	SC	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	59.29	10	69.29
15	822424	Ashok KUMAR	KRISHAN LAL	BCA	BCA	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	62.27	5	67.27
16	820639	SUNIL KUMAR	KRISHAN LAL	BCA	BCA	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	67.13	0	67.13

17	821084	MONIKA RANI	BAJRANG LAL	SC	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	56.84	10	66.84
18	821276	MUKESH KUMARI	RANBIR SINGH	General	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	60.42	5	65.42
19	820593	JYOTI RANI	TELU RAM	BCA	BCA	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	60.33	5	65.33
20	820911	SAPNA DEVI	SHIMBHU RAM	SC	SC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	59.30	5	64.3
21	821798	Sumitra Devi	PALA RAM	BCA	BCA	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	59.30	5	64.3
22	822924	UMESH	SHANKAR LAL	SC	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	64.00	0	64
23	820857	BASKARI	SATBIR SINGH	BCA	BCA	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	57.89	0	57.89
24	821424	RAJBALA	SUBH <mark>ASH</mark> CHANDER	General	AI	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	47.04	0	47.04
25	820597	MEENU	RAMNIWASH	General	Al	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	46.75	0	46.75
26	820823	ANJALI	JAI SINGH	BCB	BCB	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	5	5
27	822509	SIMRANJEET KAUR	KULDEEP SINGH	General	AI	C.M.K. NATIONAL GIRLS COLLEGE,	0.00	5	5

						SIRSA			
28	820775	babita	jagdish	ВСВ	BCB	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	5	5
29	820781	Ramna RANI	Rajkumar	General	AI	C.M.K. NATIONAL GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	0.00	5	5
30	822257	ASHA	SATISH KUMAR	SC	HOGC	C.M.K. NATIONAL GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	0.00	0	0
31	822928	GURPREET KAUR	NAYAB SINGH	General	HOGC	C.M.K. NATIONAL GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	0.00	0	0

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.



-sd-Chairperson